WHO WE ARE

Huron Valley MLK Day is composed of Huron Valley community members of all ages, occupations and backgrounds who volunteer their time and talents to reach our mission.

MISSION

The Huron Valley MLK Day Committee will host a series of events open to the Huron Valley Community and the Metro Detroit Area. These events provide opportunities for coming together to celebrate the teachings and life of Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. in a continuing effort to realize his dream as ours.

JOIN US

HV MLK Day is always looking for new members to help fulfill our mission. The opportunity to participate in celebrating the life and teachings of Dr. King through various activities is inspirational and satisfying.





Huron Valley MLK Day

Visit www.hvmlk.org

Stay In Touch

hvmlkday@yahoo.com facebook.com/hvmlkday instagram: hvmlkday

Donate



Your generous donation plays a crucial role in providing meals for families in need and supporting our diverse array of multicultural events throughout the year. Every contribution, regardless of size, empowers us to sustain these impactful initiatives and bring enriching events to our community



Film Appreciation Night

During the month of January, prior to the celebration of MLK Day, the HV MLK Committee will host a film appreciation night at the Milford Cinema.

Art Contest

The HV MLK Day Committee sponsors an art contest that is open to everyone in our community.

March on Main Street

We will host the 20th annual March on Main Street on Sunday, January 19, 0225. Walking through town is thrilling as local merchants display banners celebrating this annual tradition.

Meal Drive

During the first weeks of January, soup ingredients are collected throughout town. Community members then come together on January 20, 2025, at The SHAC, to create a delicious and warming winter meal for Community Sharing families in need.





The Huron Valley MLK Day committee will be hosting a month-long poster exhibition granted by the Smithsonian Institute at The SHAC in Milford. This exhibit will be a free, family-friendly event with a special interest section for children of all ages.

The poster exhibits will highlight key artifacts that tell the rich and diverse story of the African American experience from child-size shackles of a slave to the track shoes worn by Olympian Carl Lewis.

In addition, there will be a poster exhibit of Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.'s daring vision for economic justice and opportunity for every U.S. citizen, a living history that reflects challenge, triumph, faith and hope.

Furthermore, there will be a poster exhibit designed for young people that will encourage dialogue, engagement, respect, and participation as our world has become more interconnected. It is more important than ever to inspire people of all ages to create positive social change.

CHILDREN'S BOOK MISSION



The Children's Book Mission is a 2025 year long project to bolster the literacy of children in Michigan's struggling school districts. The Mission will provide books to teachers wishing to create classroom libraries for their students in several ways.

- HVMLK volunteers are reaching out to Michigan authors and publishers for direct donations.
- Coming January, 2025, in collaboration with 2 Dandelions Book Shop, donors will be able to make direct purchases to a teacher's wish list.
- Donations can be made now to assist HVMLK volunteers in making direct book purchases.

